
2018004 Growthpoint Super 8 GN
WS Qualifying

Qualification Draw
1

2

TSA001492 GC

A1

[1] CELESTE BOTHA

BYE

3

4

TSA781030

TSA011521

GN

NWP

DOMINIQUE SMITH

Sandra MAHNECKE Walkover

5

6

TSA001656

TSA000087

GN

GN

Barbara ALUSALA

Mari-zet BOTHA 6-3, 6-2

7

8
TSA980116 FS

A4

BYE

[8] Lienke DE KOCK 

9

10

TSA011387 GN

A5

[4] Carli BRUHNS

BYE

11

12

TSA681030

TSA011325

GN

NW

Petro BRUWER

Lisha NELSON 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA931210

TSA001439

GN

NWP

Kyla  YELVERTON

Anri SLABBERT 6-0, 6-0

15

16
TSA010647

A8

BYE

[6] Knoxie LE ROUX

17

18

TSA010267 GN

A9

[7] Anja BOUWER

BYE

19

20

TSA020893

TSA011007 GN

Ubeyla BIQUE

Nicole SHER 4-6, 6-2, 6-1

21

22

TSA010871

TSA001729

GE

GN

Relebogile SEREO

Mmeli HADEBE Walkover

23

24
TSA010341

A12

BYE

[3] Tinese DIPPENAAR

25

26

TSA010152 GN

A13

[5] Mia DITTBERNER

BYE

27

28

TSA011460

TSA021135

NWP

GN

Anke MALAN

Anicka JANSE VAN RENSBURG 6-2, 6-2

29

30

TSA991692

TSA001430

WP

NWP

Vannessa ZHANG

Miné MOOLMAN 6-1, 6-0

31

32
TSA021141

A16

BYE

[2] Hayley TSUEN

[1] CELESTE BOTHA

Sandra MAHNECKE

6-0, 6-1

Barbara ALUSALA

[8] Lienke DE KOCK 

6-1, 6-1

[4] Carli BRUHNS

Petro BRUWER

6-0, 6-0

Kyla  YELVERTON

[6] Knoxie LE ROUX

6-3, 6-0

[7] Anja BOUWER

Nicole SHER

0-6, 6-4, 6-4

Relebogile SEREO

[3] Tinese DIPPENAAR

6-1, 6-4

[5] Mia DITTBERNER

Anicka JANSE VAN RENSBURG 

6-1, 6-1

Vannessa ZHANG

[2] Hayley TSUEN

Walkover

CELESTE BOTHA

Lienke DE KOCK 

Carli BRUHNS

Kyla  YELVERTON

Anja BOUWER

Relebogile SEREO

Mia DITTBERNER

Vannessa ZHANG

D1

7/8 Playoff

 



9/10 Playoff
Sandra MAHNECKE

Barbara ALUSALA 6-0, 6-1

Petro BRUWER

[6] Knoxie LE ROUX 6-2, 6-3

Nicole SHER

[3] Tinese DIPPENAAR 6-1, 6-2

E4

Anicka JANSE VAN RENSBURG 

BYE

Barbara ALUSALA

[6] Knoxie LE ROUX

6-4, 6-2

[3] Tinese DIPPENAAR

Anicka JANSE VAN RENSBURG 

6-3, 6-2

Barbara ALUSALA

[3] Tinese DIPPENAAR

6-1, 6-0

Barbara ALUSALA

[6] Knoxie LE ROUX

Anicka JANSE VAN RENSBURG 6-4, 6-2

11/12 Playoff

[6] Knoxie LE ROUX

Sandra MAHNECKE

Petro BRUWER 6-1, 6-2

G2

Nicole SHER

BYE

Petro BRUWER

Nicole SHER

6-1, 7-5

13/14 Playoff

Petro BRUWER

H1

Sandra MAHNECKE

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Sandra MAHNECKE



17/18 Playoff

I1

BYE

BYE

I2

Mari-zet BOTHA

BYE

I3

BYE

Lisha NELSON

I4

Anri SLABBERT

BYE

I5

BYE

Ubeyla BIQUE

I6

BYE

BYE

I7

BYE

Anke MALAN

I8

Miné MOOLMAN

BYE

I9

BYE

Mari-zet BOTHA

Lisha NELSON

Anri SLABBERT

6-1, 6-3

I11

Ubeyla BIQUE

BYE

Anke MALAN (Ret.)

Miné MOOLMAN

6-2 (Ret.)

Mari-zet BOTHA

Anri SLABBERT

6-1, 6-4

Ubeyla BIQUE

Miné MOOLMAN

Walkover

Mari-zet BOTHA

Miné MOOLMAN

6-2, 6-2

Mari-zet BOTHA

Anri SLABBERT

Ubeyla BIQUE Walkover

19/20 Playoff

Anri SLABBERT

K1

BYE

Lisha NELSON

K2

BYE

Anke MALAN

K3

Lisha NELSON

Anke MALAN

Grk Sat Jan 13 10:30am

21/22 Playoff

 

L1

BYE

BYE

23/24 Playoff

 



M1

BYE

BYE

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

BYE

BYE

M6

BYE

BYE

M7

BYE

BYE

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 

O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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